

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier:	AVZ CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	P.O. No.	20040959
Address:	<u>Purok Atis, Brgy. Gubat</u>	Date:	<u>4-27-20</u>
	<u>Daet, Camarines Norte</u>	Mode of Procurement:	Negotiated Procurement
Telephone No.		Emergency Cases under Section 53.2 of r.A. 9184	
TIN	<u>128-067-809-000</u>		

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	P.E.O.	Delivery Term:	<u>NOC</u>
Date of Delivery:	<u>5-27-20</u>	Payment Term:	<u>FULL</u>

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	2,419	bd ft	2"x2"x8' Coco Lumber (Studs)	22.00	53,218.00
2	4,325	bd ft	2"x3"x8' Coco Lumber (Post & Beams)	22.00	95,150.00
3	1,112	pcs.	1/2" thick Marine Plywood	380.00	422,560.00
4	106	kgs	Concrete Nails	90.00	9,540.00
5	174	kgs	CW Nails	75.00	13,050.00
6	1,654	bd ft	Good Lumber, S4S (2"x2"x8')-620 pcs	125.00	206,750.00
7	1,104	bd ft	Good Lumber, S4S (1"x1"x8')-1,656 pcs	125.00	138,000.00
8	425	pcs	Double Swing Hinges	300.00	127,500.00
9	346	pcs	Door Handle	120.00	41,520.00
10	85	kgs	CW Nails	75.00	6,375.00
11	518	yrd	Plastic Cover	35.00	18,130.00
12	1	set	Main Distribution Panel (MDP), 250 AT, 2 Pole w/ Enclosure, Industrial Type	7,500.00	7,500.00
13	70	m	38mm2 THHN Wire	305.00	21,350.00
14	10	pcs	PVC Pipe, 1 1/2" dia.	210.00	2,100.00
15	8	pcs	PVC Elbow, 1 1/2" dia.	50.00	400.00
16	8	pcs	PVC Threaded Adapter w/ Locknut, 1 1/2" dia.	20.00	160.00
17	1	pcs	Service Entrance Cup, 1 1/2" dia.	150.00	150.00
18	20	pcs	Saddle Clamp, 1 1/2" dia. w/ Tux & Screw	25.00	500.00
19	80	pcs	LED T-8 Tube 15W	215.00	17,200.00
20	50	pcs	LED Bulb 6w	100.00	5,000.00
21	40	pcs	LED Bulb 12w	200.00	8,000.00
22	1	set	Single Secondary Rock w/ Spool Insulator	170.00	170.00
23	6	pcs	Expansion Bolt w/ Shield 2"x1/4"	20.00	120.00
24	3	rolls	Electrical Tape (Big)	35.00	105.00
25	3	rolls	Rubber Tape (Big)	110.00	330.00
26	2	bottle	Butane	85.00	170.00
27	2	rolls	Flat Cord #16	3,200.00	6,400.00
28	40	pcs	Male Plug (Heavy Duty)	40.00	1,600.00
29	40	pcs	Three Gang Convenience Outlet (Surface Type)	70.00	2,800.00

for Rehabilitation of Labo District Hospital
Bayanihan Grant for Provinces

(Amount in Words) ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT PESOS ONLY **1,205,848.00**


In case of failure to make the delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,



EDGARDO A. TALLADO
Centennial Governor

Conforme:


ARNOL V. ZAMORA
Signature over printed name of Supplier
4-24-20
Date

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier:	<u>AVZ CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY</u>	P.O. No.	20040959
Address:	<u>Purok Atis, Brgy. Gubat</u>	Date:	4-27-20
	<u>Daet, Camarines Norte</u>	Mode of Procurement:	Negotiated Procurement
Telephone No.		Emergency Cases under Section 53.2 of r.A. 9184	
TIN	<u>128-067-809-000</u>		

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	P.E.O.	Delivery Term:	<u>NO CD</u>
Date of Delivery:	<u>5-27-20</u>	Payment Term:	<u>FULL</u>

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
30	7	pcs	LED Bulb 7w	110.00	770.00
31	2	set	Two Gang Convenience Outlet w/ Plate & Screw	135.00	270.00
32	3	pcs	2 x 2 Receptacle (Plastic, Omni)	40.00	120.00
33	3	unit	1.5 HP Pressurize Water Pump, 21 Gals. Stainless Tank & Fittings	22,500.00	67,500.00
34	1	LS	Re-Opening of Water Meter, Paracale Water District	6,450.00	6,450.00
35	40	pcs	Flexible Hose, 1/2"x1/2"	150.00	6,000.00
36	15	pcs	Angle Valve 1/2"x1/2"	210.00	3,150.00
37	18	pcs	Teflon Tape 3/4" (Big)	30.00	540.00
38	10	pcs	Faucet PVC	105.00	1,050.00
39	35	mtrs	PE Pipe SDR 11 1/2"dia.	26.00	910.00
40	5	pcs	PVC Pipe, 2"dia.	115.00	575.00
41	1	pc	PVC Faucet	75.00	75.00
42	1	pc	PVC Elbow, 2"dia.	20.00	20.00
43	2	pcs	GI Elbow, 1/2" dia.	35.00	70.00
44	2	Lit	Vulcaseal	550.00	1,100.00
45	4	pcs	12mm dia. DSB	200.00	800.00
46	4	bags	Portland Cement	265.00	1,060.00
47	100	pcs	Screw	2.00	200.00
48	1	pcs	Screw Nut	25.00	25.00
49	2	rolls	Barve Wire (25kgs/roll)	1,550.00	3,100.00
50	2	kgs	U Nail	115.00	230.00
51	1	set	Lavatory w/ Fittings	920.00	920.00
52	1	pcs	Padlock	150.00	150.00
53	10	pcs	Concrete Drill Bit	52.00	520.00
54	3	kgs	CW Nails, 3"	65.00	195.00
55	1	kg	CW Nails, 2"	65.00	65.00
56	2	kgs	Concrete Nails, 3"	105.00	210.00
57	4	pcs	Flexible Hose, 1/2"x1/2"	150.00	600.00

for Rehabilitation of Labo District Hospital
Bayanihan Grant for Provinces

(Amount in Words) NINETY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE PESOS ONLY **96,675.00**

In case of failure to make the delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,


EDGARDO A. TALLADO
Centennial Governor

Conforme:


ARNOL V. ZAMORA

Signature over printed name of Supplier

4-24-20
Date

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier:	<u>AVZ CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY</u>	P.O. No.	20040959
Address:	<u>Purok Atis, Brgy. Gubat</u>	Date:	<u>4-27-20</u>
	<u>Daet, Camarines Norte</u>	Mode of Procurement:	Negotiated Procurement
Telephone No.		Emergency Cases under Section 53.2 of r.A. 9184	
TIN	<u>128-067-809-000</u>		

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:		P.E.O.		Delivery Term:	<u>70 CN</u>
Date of Delivery :		<u>5-27-20</u>		Payment Term;	FULL
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
58	4	pcs	Angle Valve, 1/2"x1/2"	210.00	840.00
59	4	pcs	Plastic Faucet, 1/2" dia.	105.00	420.00
60	3	pcs	Tank Fittings	450.00	1,350.00
61	1	pc	PVC Blue Pipe, 1" dia.	165.00	165.00
62	1	pc	Foot Valve, 1" dia.	345.00	345.00
63	1	pc	Gate Valve, 3/4"	460.00	460.00
64	1	pc	Compression Coupling, 1" dia.	205.00	205.00
65	1	pc	Compression Coupling, 3/4" dia.	160.00	160.00
66	1	pc	PPR Pipe, 3/4" dia.	320.00	320.00
67	3	pcs	PPR Elbow, 3/4" dia.	20.00	60.00
68	4	pcs	PPR Male/Female Adaptor	140.00	560.00
69	45	pcs	PE Pipe, 3/4" SDR-11	60.00	2,700.00
70	2	pcs	Compression Elbow, 3/4" dia.	160.00	320.00
71	35	mtrs	PE Pipe SDR-11, 1/2" dia.	30.00	1,050.00
72	1	pc	Ball Valve, 1/2" dia.	185.00	185.00
73	2	pcs	Compression Coupling, 1/2" dia.	100.00	200.00
74	1	pc	Compression Tee, 1/2" dia.	135.00	135.00
75	1	can	Neltix Solvent	140.00	140.00
76	2	pcs	Brass Faucet, 1/2" dia.	180.00	360.00
77	2	pcs	PVC Female & Male Adaptor	35.00	70.00
78	15	pcs	Blue Drum	1,580.00	23,700.00
79	15	pcs	Plastic Pail	110.00	1,650.00
80	15	pcs	Tabo	30.00	450.00
81	1	LS	Labor	446,000.00	446,000.00
					481,845.00

for Rehabilitation of Labo District Hospital
Bayanihan Grant for Provinces

(Amount in Words) ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT PESOS ONLY

1,784,368.00

In case of failure to make the delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

EDGARDO A. TALLADO
Centennial Governor

Conforme:

ARNOL V. ZAMORA

Signature over printed name of Supplier

Date

4-24-20